
 

A SPECIAL NOTE FROM THE PURCHASING DIVISION 
Bid results posted are before evaluation team review and award recommendation. 

1 
 

 
 
 
 

SEALED PROPOSALS RECEIVED IN THE DIVISION OF PURCHASES & SUPPLIES 
For Calibration Test Equipment 

PROPOSAL #21000589 
 

Approximate Annual Quantities – Not Guaranteed 
Furnish as requested for the period 7/1/20 – 6/30/21 

 
Bidder #1: NovaStar Solutions, 35200 Plymouth Road, Livonia, MI 48150 
Item EQUIPMENT QTY $ Year 1 $ Year 2 Total $ 

1 Fluke 87-3 DMM 4 $58.00 $58.00 $464.00 
2 Altek 334A Milliamp Calibrator 1 $98.00 $98.00 $196.00 
3 Fluke 29 DMM 1 $58.00 $58.00 $116.00 
4 Fluke  Meter Clamp-On True RMS 2 $78.00 $78.00 $312.00 
5 Amprobe AC/DC-1000 Clamp-On Ammeter 1 $78.00 $78.00 $156.00 
6 General Resistance RDS52-A Resistance Decade 

Box 
1 $165.00 $165.00 $330.00 

7 A W Sperry DM8500 DMM 1 $58.00 $58.00 $116.00 
8 Greenlee Megohmeter 5882 1 $140.50 $140.50 $281.00 
9 Fluke 787 Process Meter 2 $140.50 $140.50 $562.00 
10 Fluke 335 Ammeter+B22 1 $78.00 $78.00 $156.00 
11 Greenlee SVC-20 Multimeter 1 $58.00 $58.00 $116.00 
12 Greenlee 5778 Analog Megohmeter 1 $140.50 $140.50 $281.00 
13 Fluke 789 Process Meter 1 $140.50 $140.50 $281.00 
14 Fluke 718 100G Pressure Calibrator 1 $140.50 $140.50 $281.00 
15 Fluke 337, True RMS Clamp Meter 1 $78.00 $78.00 $156.00 
16 BK Precision1660 Triple Output D.C. Power Supply 1 $113.00 $113.00 $226.00 
17 BK Precision 3011B 2MHZ Function Generator 1 $143.00 $143.00 $286.00 
18 Fluke 112 True RMS DMM 1 $58.00 $58.00 $116.00 
19 Greenlee TG-350  IR Temperature Gun 1 $58.00 $58.00 $116.00 
20 Wallace & Tiernan, 65-120 Portable Pneumatic 

Calibrator 
1 $140.50 $140.50 $281.00 

21 Transmation Co., 1030 PPS Null Potentiometer 1 $113.00 $113.00 $226.00 
22 Fluke 724 Temperature Calibrator+B10 1 $168.00 $168.00 $336.00 
23 Torque Wrench, Klien 4 $53.00 $53.00 $424.00 
34 Fluke 41 1 $168.00 $168.00 $336.00 
25 Fluke 801-500S 1 $78.00 $78.00 $156.00 
26 Fluke 125 Scope Meter 1 $195.50 $195.50 $391.00 
27 Amprobe ACD-14 FX Clamp On 1 $78.00 $78.00 $156.00 
28 Amprobe , Clamp On 1 $78.00 $78.00 $156.00 
29 hourly repair labor cost 10 

hrs. 
$85.00 $85.00 $1,700.00 



 

A SPECIAL NOTE FROM THE PURCHASING DIVISION 
Bid results posted are before evaluation team review and award recommendation. 

2 
 

 
 

 
 
 
Bidder #2: PinnaCal, LLC, 468 Darlene Drive, Corvallis, MT 59828 

  

Item EQUIPMENT QTY $ Year 1 $ Year 2 Total $ 
1 Fluke 87-3 DMM 4 $320 $336 $656 
2 Altek 334A Milliamp Calibrator 1 $80 $84 $164 
3 Fluke 29 DMM 1 $80 $84 $164 
4 Fluke  Meter Clamp-On True RMS 2 $160 $168 $328 
5 Amprobe AC/DC-1000 Clamp-On Ammeter 1 $80 $84 $164 
6 General Resistance RDS52-A Resistance Decade 

Box 
1 $80 $84 $164 

7 A W Sperry DM8500 DMM 1 $80 $84 $164 
8 Greenlee Megohmeter 5882 1 $80 $84 $164 
9 Fluke 787 Process Meter 2 $160 $168 $328 
10 Fluke 335 Ammeter+B22 1 $110 $115 $225 
11 Greenlee SVC-20 Multimeter 1 $80 $84 $164 
12 Greenlee 5778 Analog Megohmeter 1 $80 $84 $164 
13 Fluke 789 Process Meter 1 $175 $185 $360 
14 Fluke 718 100G Pressure Calibrator 1 $400 $420 $820 
15 Fluke 337, True RMS Clamp Meter 1 $80 $84 $164 
16 BK Precision1660 Triple Output D.C. Power Supply 1 $80 $84 $164 
17 BK Precision 3011B 2MHZ Function Generator 1 $230 $240 $470 
18 Fluke 112 True RMS DMM 1 $80 $84 $164 
19 Greenlee TG-350  IR Temperature Gun 1 $110 $115 $225 
20 Wallace & Tiernan, 65-120 Portable Pneumatic 

Calibrator 
1 $225 $235 $460 

21 Transmation Co., 1030 PPS Null Potentiometer 1 $80 $84 $164 
22 Fluke 724 Temperature Calibrator+B10 1 $155 $162 $317 
23 Torque Wrench, Klien 4 $168 $175 $343 
34 Fluke 41 1 $80 $84 $164 
25 Fluke 801-500S 1 $80 $84 $164 
26 Fluke 125 Scope Meter 1 $180 $190 $370 
27 Amprobe ACD-14 FX Clamp On 1 $80 $84 $164 
28 Amprobe , Clamp On 1 $80 $84 $164 
29 hourly repair labor cost 10 

hrs. 
$800 $900 $1700 



 

A SPECIAL NOTE FROM THE PURCHASING DIVISION 
Bid results posted are before evaluation team review and award recommendation. 

3 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Bidder #3: Trescal, Inc., 1200 N. Old US 23, Hartland, MI 48353 
Item EQUIPMENT QTY $ Year 1 $ Year 2 Total $ 

1 Fluke 87-3 DMM 4 $148 $148 $296 
2 Altek 334A Milliamp Calibrator 1 $104 $104 $208 
3 Fluke 29 DMM 1 $37 $37 $74 
4 Fluke  Meter Clamp-On True RMS 2 $122 $122 $244 
5 Amprobe AC/DC-1000 Clamp-On Ammeter 1 $61 $61 $122 
6 General Resistance RDS52-A Resistance Decade 

Box 
1 $78 $78 $156 

7 A W Sperry DM8500 DMM 1 $61 $61 $122 
8 Greenlee Megohmeter 5882 1 $104 $104 $208 
9 Fluke 787 Process Meter 2 $354 $354 $708 
10 Fluke 335 Ammeter+B22 1 $61 $61 $122 
11 Greenlee SVC-20 Multimeter 1 $61 $61 $122 
12 Greenlee 5778 Analog Megohmeter 1  $104 $104 $208 
13 Fluke 789 Process Meter 1 $177 $177 $354 
14 Fluke 718 100G Pressure Calibrator 1 $113 $113 $226 
15 Fluke 337, True RMS Clamp Meter 1 $61 $61 $122 
16 BK Precision1660 Triple Output D.C. Power Supply 1 $109 $109 $218 
17 BK Precision 3011B 2MHZ Function Generator 1 $109 $109 $218 
18 Fluke 112 True RMS DMM 1 $37 $37 $76 
19 Greenlee TG-350  IR Temperature Gun 1 $107 $107 $214 
20 Wallace & Tiernan, 65-120 Portable Pneumatic 

Calibrator 
1 $222 $222 $444 

21 Transmation Co., 1030 PPS Null Potentiometer 1 $100 $100 $100 
22 Fluke 724 Temperature Calibrator+B10 1 $133 $133 $266 
23 Torque Wrench, Klien 4 $172 $172 $344 
34 Fluke 41 1 $139 $139 $278 
25 Fluke 801-500S 1 $66 $66 $132 
26 Fluke 125 Scope Meter 1 $85 $85 $170 
27 Amprobe ACD-14 FX Clamp On 1 $61 $61 $122 
28 Amprobe , Clamp On 1 $61 $61 $122 
29 hourly repair labor cost 10 

hrs. 
$2500 $2500 $5000 


